
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PIC

1

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

4

5

6

No.

0

67

9

14

80

37

10

15

87

05

12

Class

FF

F5

F5

F5

FV

FV

FV

F5

FV

FV

FV

Name

Meg Sauce

John W Walbran

F Russell Strate Jr

Don Napier

Stevan Davis

Charles Hearn

Sherman Engler

John Pickle

William Dwight Calkins

Mike Rogers

James Doyle

Hometown

Arlington TX

Saint Louis MO

Alden NY

Greenwood IN

Danielsville GA

Houston TX

Adger AL

Fortson GA

Dallas TX

Nederland TX

Houston TX

Region

Tex

STL

WNY

IND

Atl

Hous

ALA

Atl

Tex

SwLa

Hous

Member_ID

46314-3

118865

1951

310520

56649

259549

110505

422704

2402

77081

339215

Best Tm

1:53.742

1:55.158

1:55.225

1:57.743

1:59.440

2:00.164

2:00.508

2:02.018

2:02.800

2:04.024

2:05.507

In Lap

3

2

5

1

5

4

1

2

6

2

2

Diff

1.416

1.483

4.001

5.698

6.422

6.766

8.276

9.058

10.282

11.765

Make-Model

1990 Swift Db-6

2006 Scorpion 2006

Alden NY

2005 F500 SCORPION

2008 Racer's Wedge SB-1

2007 Volkswagen Vortech

1994 Protoform Vee

Red Devil Red Devil

2011 Protoform P3 P3

Protoform

Protoform P4

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief Steward:  James Rogerson; Race Director: Ken Patterson

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.75 miles

Sanction #: 16-M-4062-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Voodoo A Trois

Group 4 F5, FF, FV

Gp 4 Sunday Qualifying

Qualifying started at 9:52:17

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

2/28/2016 09:45 AM


